
                            (TORONTO) 

 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A 
WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED 
THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, 
NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA 
PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SEXTA DEZEMBRO 05, 2025 
Inicio 18:30  

1 
$49,200 2YO MD CLM 1000M (6) 

APROX 18:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NAMED FIREY  6/1 Hoyte 118 

2 SWIFT ATTRACTION (L) 3/1 Gaskin 118 

3 BETTERMUSTCOME (FTL) 8/1 Lee 118 

4 DAVE'S LEGACY (L) 15/1 Salles 118 

5 LADY DAYRELLS (L) 4/1 Adams 110 

6 MR. PERFECT (L) 6/5 Hernandez 118 
 

2 
$27,400 MD CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 19:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG LEW (L) 6/1 Chernetz 124 

2 GINGER'S HOLIDAY (L) 3/1 Moran 117 

3 LIVININTHEFASTLANE (L) 5/2 Flores 121 

4 TEAM TALABAAT (L) 20/1 Lee 122 

5 COMMON CANTER (L) 12/1 Douglas 111 

6 ASHUKA (L) 4/1 Wilson 124 

7 GLORIOUS REVENGE (L) 8/1 Kerr 119 

8 MIKEY BOY (L) 15/1 Crawford 119 

9 Z HUB (L) 20/1 Dennis 119 
 

3 
$26,200 CLM 3UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 19:34 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA  

PICK THREE 3/4/5  
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FOURLEGSGOOD (L) 20/1 Salles 123 

2 IRISH DEPUTY (L) 10/1 Moran 116 

3 ANOTHER CHARLIE (L) 7/2 Nicholls 123 

4 MIAH SAID (L) 12/1 Douglas 113 

5 DOADSTER (L) 3/1 Bridgmohan 119 

6 CHUNKY MONKEY (L) 20/1 Crawford 123 

7 MISS D'S PRIDE (L) 20/1 Lee 123 

8 SWITZLER JAMMIN (L) 5/2 Hernandez 121 

9 VERY DEBONAIRE (L) 6/1 Chernetz 123 

10 LEMON TWIST (L) 15/1 Forde 116 
 

4 
$26,200 CLM 3UP 1300M (11) 
APROX 20:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SOUPER ICONIC (L) 6/1 Moran 117 

2 THE NEW MAYBE (L) 8/1 Adams 119 

3 COLONEL MUSTARD (L) 10/1 Nicholls 124 

4 ADELAIDE COURT (L) 10/1 Zenteno 124 

5 FAIRWAY TO HEAVEN (L) 15/1 Salles 122 

6 LITTLE RED DOMI  5/2 Hernandez 122 

7 HEAT MERCHANT (L) 3/1 Forde 119 

8 SILVER SMOKE  20/1 Kerr 117 

9 CHAIRMAN BOB (L) 8/1 Douglas 114 

10 MIDNIGHT ARKLE (L) 20/1 Jones 124 

11 FASCINATION STREET (L) 20/1 Samuel 122 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBL 

5 
$34,200 CLM 3UP 1700M (10) 

APROX 20:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HIGHLY POTENT (L) 3/1 Nicholls 123 

2 KING PUTT (L) 12/1 Bynoe 121 

3 ARMINO (L) 12/1 Alderson 121 

4 LOST STAR (FTL) 8/1 Anderson 125 

5 COMPTON (L) 5/1 Hernandez 121 

6 BLONDINA'S BOY (L) 20/1 Salles 121 

7 PARADISE PERFECT (L) 5/2 Moran 118 

8 PERFECT PLAY (L) 20/1 Adams 116 

9 PROFESSOR RELOAD (L) 6/1 Forde 116 

10 BLACK GODDESS (L) 10/1 Samuel 118 

 

6 
$52,400 CLM 3UP 1700M (8) 

APROX 21:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FUN FELLA (L) 10/1 Wilson 121 

2 YORKTON'S HONOUR (L) 3/1 Moran 118 

3 HIGHLAND PEAK (L) 20/1 Forde 116 

4 CONNOR (L) 8/1 Nicholls 125 

5 SILVER RALEIGH (L) 7/2 Munger 123 

6 STRATUS (L) 2/1 Fukumoto 123 

7 SLUGGERNAUT (L) 6/1 Hernandez 121 

8 ITS IN THE CARDS (L) 20/1 Aebly 119 

 

7 
$39,900 CLM 3UP 1100M (7) 

APROX 21:35 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RHAENYRA (L) 2/1 Douglas 110 

2 GROOT (L) 6/1 Forde 114 

3 JMR SPEEDY ESCAPE (L) 10/1 Gaskin 121 

4 TIGER TOWN (L) 7/2 Flores 121 

5 COOLER MAN (L) 8/1 Samuel 121 

6 MAGIC POWER (L) 5/2 Munger 119 

7 COMMANDER AT SEA  15/1 Adams 116 
 

8 
$26,900 CLM 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 22:05 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CADFAEL (L) 20/1 Moran 123 

2 HARPER CITY (L) 3/1 Moran 118 

3 AWESOME CRUSADER (L) 5/1 Hernandez 123 

4 BANKER'S HOURS (L) 12/1 Jones 121 

5 MAMBA ON THREE (L) 7/5 Nicholls 125 

6 RYE'S MY GUY (L) 10/1 Douglas 113 

7 NAMEOFTHEGAME (L) 6/1 Adams 118 

8 HIGHLAND SOCIETY  20/1 Wilson 123 

 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

 
 

 
 


